
 
MONDAY, JULY 12, 2021 
   
 BARNSTABLE 
 SL 90 Locust Lane, Barnstable 
 SL 83 Rendezvous Lane, Barnstable 
 SL 3087 Main Street RT. 6A, Barnstable 
 SL 33 Midpine Road, Cummaquid  
 
 SANDWICH 
 MG 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 
 SGC 151 Old County Road, East Sandwich  
 SGC 6 Aviator's Lane, Sandwich 
 
  MARSTONS MILLS 
  SGC 177 School Street, Marstons Mills  
 
  YARMOUTH 
  MG 121 Camp St. Unit 106, West Yarmouth 
 
 
 TUESDAY, JULY 13, 2021 
 
 SANDWICH 
 WML 11 Water Street, Sandwich 
 
 BREWSTER 
 BPC 119 North Pond Drive, Brewster  
 BGC 900 Satucket Road, Brewster     
 BGC 3915 Main Street RT. 6A, Brewster    
 CCHA 207 Foster Road /66 Chapel Lane,  
 Brewster 
 CCHA 1882 Main Street RT. 6A, Brewster 
 CCHA  3034 Main Street RT. 6A, Brewster 
 CCHS 299 Landing Drive, Brewster 
 MG 2081 Main Street RT. 6A, Brewster 
  
 EASTHAM 
 EPL 82 Blue Heron Way, Eastham 
 EPL 100 Blue Heron Way, Eastham 
 EPL 120 Dyer Prince, Eastham 
 EPL 50 Wild Goose Lane, Eastham 
 EPL Nauset High School Research Garden 
 100 Cable Road, Eastham 

 
WEDNESDAY, JULY 14, 2021 
 
BREWSTER 
BPC 119 North Pond Drive, Brewster  
BGC 900 Satucket Road, Brewster     
BGC 3915 Main Street RT. 6A, Brewster    
CCHA 207 Foster Road /66 Chapel Lane,  
Brewster 
CCHA 1882 Main Street RT. 6A, Brewster 
CCHA 3034 Main Street, RT. 6A, Brewster 
CCHS 299 Landing Drive, Brewster 
  
FALMOUTH 
CCHS 28 Sady’s Lane, East Falmouth  
FGC 75 Willow Field Drive, North Falmouth 
FGC 37 Arthur Street, North Falmouth 
FGC 5 Penny Royal Lane, East Falmouth 
FGC 73 Allen Avenue, Falmouth 
FC 20 Benjamin Nye’s Lane, North Falmouth 
HH 1021 Sandwich Road, East Falmouth 
PFC 65 Willow Field Drive, North Falmouth 
 
 
 
MARSTONS MILLS 
UCB 223 Regency Drive, Marstons Mills 
 
ORLEANS 
MG 3 Seacrest Drive, East Orleans 
 
SANDWICH 
SAA 3 Holder Lane, Sandwich 
TBS 6 Discovery Hill Rd, East Sandwich 
TBS 16 Stonefield Drive, Sandwich 
TBS  9 Summer Street, Sandwich 
TBS 6 Grove Street, Sandwich 
TBS Opposite 4 Bankowski Street, Sandwich 
TBS 16 Woodridge Road, Sandwich 
 

     
  FRIDAY, JULY 9, 2021 
 
   BREWSTER 
   MG  93 Herring Brook Lane, Brewster 
 
  
   SATURDAY, JULY 10, 2021 
 
  BARNSTABLE 
  SL 90 Locust Lane, Barnstable 
  SL 83 Rendezvous Lane, Barnstable 
  SL 3087 Main Street RT. 6A, Barnstable 
  SL 33 Midpine Road, Cummaquid  
  WML 2135 Meetinghouse Way RT  
  West Barnstable  (10am - 3pm) 
  WML 1124 Old Stage Road, Centerville 
   (9pm -  12pm) 
   CCSFP 469 Elliott Road, Centerville 
  
  BREWSTER 
  MG 93 Herring Brook Lane, Brewster 
 
   FALMOUTH 
   CCHS 28 Sady’s Lane, East Falmouth  
   FC  20 Benjamin Nye’s Lane, North Falmouth 
   PFC 65 Willow Field Drive, North Falmouth 
 
   
    SUNDAY, JULY 11, 2021 
 
    BARNSTABLE 
    WML 2135 Meetinghouse Way (Rt. 149),  
    West Barnstable  (10am - 3pm) 
   
    BREWSTER 
    MG 93 Herring Brook Lane, Brewster 
 
   SANDWICH 
   SAA 6 Morningside Lane, Sandwich 
   UC 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 
 
   YARMOUTH 
   CCHS 181 Thacher Shore Road, Yarmouth Port 
   CCHS 85 Wharf Lane, Yarmouth Port 
   CCHS 121 Camp Street, Unit 106, West Yarmouth   
 
   
 
  
 
                             

 

 

 

$5 per Garden  
 Pay cash at each garden. 
 Event admission may vary. 

                        All garden tour proceeds benefit local nonprofits. Use this key to find the organizations each garden supports! 

 

ALL GARDENS OPEN 10 AM— 4 PM 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 

GARDENS OPEN ONLY ON DAYS LISTED. 
TICKETS ARE NONREFUNDABLE.  
ALL TOURS ARE RAIN OR SHINE. 

www. CapeCodHydrangeaFest.com 

  BEF - Barnstable Education Foundation 
  BGC - Brewster Garden Club 
  BPC - Brewster Pond Coalition 
  CCHA - Cape Cod Hospital Auxiliary Orleans  
  CCHS - Cape Cod Hydrangea Society 
  CSFP - Cape Cod Synagogue Food Pantry 
  CGC - Chatham Garden Club 

EPL -  Eastham Public Library 
FC - Falmouth Chorale 
FGC - Falmouth Garden Club  
HH - Highfield Hall & Gardens 
HPL - Hyannis Public Library  
MG - Master Gardeners Assoc. of Cape Cod 
PFC - People for Cats 

SAA - Sandwich Art Alliance 
SGC - Sandwich Garden Club 
SL - Sturgis Library 
TBS - Thornton Burgess Society  
UCB - Unitarian Church of Barnstable 
WML - Whelden Memorial Library 
YL - Yarmouth Port Library 

THANK YOU FOR THE GENEROUS SUPPORT OF OUR SPONSORS!  

July 9 -18, 2021 



 
FRIDAY, JULY  16, 2021 
 
BARNSTABLE 
HPL 3055 Main Street RT. 6A, Barnstable 
 
CENTERVILLE 
UCB 128 Ashley Drive, Centerville  
(1pm -  4pm) 
 
CHATHAM 
CGC 54 Colonial Drive, Chatham 
CGC 78 Linden Tree Lane, Chatham 
CGC 95 Independence Lane, Chatham 
CGC 297 Shore Road, Chatham 
CGC 174 Eastward Road, Chatham 
CGC 164 Strong Island Road, Chatham 
CCHS 56 Fairview Avenue, South Chatham 
 
FALMOUTH 
MG 22 Brown Court, Falmouth 
 
MARSTONS MILLS 
SGC 177 School Street, Marstons Mills 
 
SANDWICH 
BEF 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 
SGC 6 Aviator's Lane, Sandwich 
 
YARMOUTH 
CCHS 121 Camp Street, Unit 106,  
West Yarmouth 
CCSFP 7 Main Street RT. 6A, Yarmouth Port  
(10am - 2pm) 
 
 

 
SATURDAY, JULY 17, 2021 
 
BARNSTABLE 
CCSFP 2260 Main Street RT 6A, Barnstable 
WML 166 Indian Trail, Barnstable    
 (10am– 2pm) 
WML 340 Cedar Street, West Barnstable  
WML 349 Maple Street, West Barnstable 
WML 390 Maple Street, West Barnstable 
 
WML 264 Bay Lane, Centerville 
UCB 128 Ashley Drive, Centerville 
(1pm -  4pm) 
 
MASHPEE 
SGC 11 Notre Dame Lane, Mashpee 
 
SANDWICH 
BEF  2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 
CCHS 6 Aviators Lane, Sandwich 
SGC 3 Old Barn Lane, Forestdale 
 
 
ORLEANS 
CCHS 4 Driftwood Lane, East Orleans 
MG 3 Seacrest Drive, East Orleans 
 
 
YARMOUTH 
YL 447 Main Street RT. 6A, Yarmouth Port  
YL 70 Alms House Road, Yarmouth Port 
YL 181 Thacher Shore Road, Yarmouth Port 
YL 4084 Main Street RT. 6A, Cummaquid 
 
 
SUNDAY, JULY 18, 2021 
 
BARNSTABLE 
WML 340 Cedar Street, West Barnstable  
WML 349 Maple Street, West Barnstable 
WML 390 Maple Street, West Barnstable 
WML 264 Bay Lane, Centerville 
WML 1124 Old Stage Road, Centerville   
(9am – 12pm) 
CCSFP 14 Grouse Lane, Hyannis 
 

 
THURSDAY, JULY 15, 2021 
 
  BARNSTABLE 
  HPL 3055 Main Street RT. 6A, Barnstable 
  WML 166 Indian Trail, Barnstable    
  (10am– 2pm) 
 
 
  FALMOUTH 
  FGC 75 Willow Field Drive, North Falmouth 
  FGC 37 Arthur Street, North Falmouth 
  FGC 5 Penny Royal Lane, East Falmouth 
  FGC 73 Allen Avenue, Falmouth 
 
  SANDWICH 
  MG 151 Old County Road, E. Sandwich 
 
  YARMOUTH 
  CCHS 181 Thacher Shore Road, Yarmouth Port 
  CCHS 85 Wharf Lane, Yarmouth Port 
  MG 134 Water Street, Yarmouth Port 
  MG 121 Camp St. Unit 106, West Yarmouth 
   
   
 
  
 
                             

 

 

 

$5 per Garden  
 Pay cash at each garden. 
 Event admission may vary. 

                        All garden tour proceeds benefit local nonprofits. Use this key to find the organizations each garden supports! 

 

ALL GARDENS OPEN 10 AM— 4 PM 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 

GARDENS OPEN ONLY ON DAYS LISTED. 
TICKETS ARE NONREFUNDABLE.  
ALL TOURS ARE RAIN OR SHINE. 

www. CapeCodHydrangeaFest.com 

  BEF - Barnstable Education Foundation 
  BGC - Brewster Garden Club 
  BPC - Brewster Pond Coalition 
  CCHA - Cape Cod Hospital Auxiliary Orleans  
  CCHS - Cape Cod Hydrangea Society 
  CSFP - Cape Cod Synagogue Food Pantry 
  CGC - Chatham Garden Club 

EPL -  Eastham Public Library 
FC - Falmouth Chorale 
FGC - Falmouth Garden Club  
HH - Highfield Hall & Gardens 
HPL - Hyannis Public Library  
MG - Master Gardeners Assoc. of Cape Cod 
PFC - People for Cats 

SAA - Sandwich Art Alliance 
SGC - Sandwich Garden Club 
SL - Sturgis Library 
TBS - Thornton Burgess Society  
UCB - Unitarian Church of Barnstable 
WML - Whelden Memorial Library 
YL - Yarmouth Port Library 

THANK YOU FOR THE GENEROUS SUPPORT OF OUR SPONSORS!  

July 9 -18, 2021 


